
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 1021 JULIO CESAR NADALETE NOGUEIRA M 25 M1829 - ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 
JULIO CESAR 

00:32:36.56 00:32:35.65

2 1063 SAMUR CESAR BATISTA INACIO  M 35 M3039 - ISCE SERTAOZINHO 00:32:55.78 00:32:54.36

3 1029 JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS M 28 M1829 - CAFE ORFEU 00:33:37.13 00:33:35.54

4 1064 MATEUS DOUGLAS DA SILVA M 36 M3039 - ISCE SERTAOZINHO 00:33:49.20 00:33:47.35

5 1032 JOSAEL DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS M 44 M4049 - CAPITOLIO 00:34:15.31 00:34:14.57

6 1128 RAFAEL LOPES M 33 M3039 1 TAP RUNNERS 00:35:37.62 00:35:32.31

7 1095 DANILO RIBEIRO PRADO M 40 M4049 1 PRADOS TRAINING 00:35:34.29 00:35:32.34

8 1058 FABIO JUNIOR ZERBINATI M 46 M4049 2 FORCE RUNNERS 00:35:34.29 00:35:33.03

9 1023 FERNANDO TRISTAO M 28 M1829 1 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 
TIAGO VASCONCELLOS

00:36:16.44 00:36:15.86

10 1059 REGINALDO ANTONIO ROSALINO M 54 M5059 1 FORCE RUNNERS 00:37:09.83 00:37:07.45

11 1028 REINALDO DE LIMA DIAS  M 48 M4049 3 ATLETISMO POCOS DE 
CALDAS 

00:37:12.19 00:37:10.68

12 1083 CARLOS EDUARDO CASTRO COSTA M 20 M1829 2 MONTE RUNNERS 00:37:44.13 00:37:42.51

13 1117 JOAO VICTOR DE PAULA M 22 M1829 3 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUAXUPE 

00:38:07.78 00:38:05.41

14 1092 RENATO LIMA M 51 M5059 2 MONTE RUNNERS 00:39:23.25 00:39:18.03

15 1057 ELITON DA SILVA M 47 M4049 4 FORCE RUNNERS 00:39:39.91 00:39:37.23

16 1120 KLYNTHER LUCAS M 29 M1829 4 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUAXUPE 

00:40:00.15 00:39:48.77

17 1024 LUCAS APARECIDO DA SILVA FERREIRA M 24 M1829 5 ASSESSORIA RUM DIAS 00:40:42.53 00:40:41.29

18 1099 ALEXANDRE EPIFANIO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 25 M1829 6 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:43:01.26 00:41:08.23

19 1148 MARCIO ANTONIO DANIEL M 47 M4049 5 00:41:34.10 00:41:13.10

20 1005 EVERTON NASCIMENTO EMIDIO M 36 M3039 2 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:41:50.71 00:41:47.79

21 1127 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES M 39 M3039 3 TAP RUNNERS 00:43:53.54 00:41:59.52

22 1037 MATEUS HIPOLITO M 25 M1829 7 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:43:27.37 00:42:08.28

23 1109 ANDRE APARECIDO HENRIQUE M 21 M1829 8 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUARANESIA

00:42:16.41 00:42:13.43

24 1119 KLYNDSEN ALVARO DA SILVA M 27 M1829 9 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUAXUPE 

00:42:53.03 00:42:40.74

25 1090 MICHAEL BASTOS M 38 M3039 4 MONTE RUNNERS 00:44:33.32 00:42:51.05

26 1124 ALEX ELIAS MENDONCA  M 40 M4049 6 TAP RUNNERS 00:43:47.31 00:43:40.86

27 1155 RONALDO MESSIAS DOMICIANO  M 48 M4049 7 00:43:51.81 00:43:45.84

28 1030 AFONSO BATISTA SILVA M 70 M6099 1 CAMP RUNNERS 00:44:25.06 00:44:21.03

29 1142 KLEBER GODOI DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M3039 5 00:44:50.27 00:44:27.23
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30 1108 ALEX SANDRO DE MELO M 30 M3039 6 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUARANESIA

00:44:48.66 00:44:29.12

31 1111 PAULO EGIDIO DO PRADO M 59 M5059 3 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUARANESIA

00:44:51.21 00:44:38.73

32 1159 RAFAEL BESSAS M 33 M3039 7 00:44:47.17 00:44:45.13

33 1143 LEANDRO DONIZETE DO DIVINO M 47 M4049 8 00:45:05.22 00:45:02.92

34 1078 PAULO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA M 57 M5059 4 MINAS RUNNERS 00:45:19.19 00:45:05.35

35 1036 LUCAS MONTEIRO SANTOS M 25 M1829 10 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:45:12.14 00:45:09.09

36 1070 MARCOS DONIZETTI DO NASCIMENTO M 47 M4049 9 KENIA RUNNER 00:45:25.26 00:45:11.91

37 1052 ANTONIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR M 36 M3039 8 EVANDRO ALMEIDA - 
TREINAMENTO DESPORTIVO 

00:46:09.29 00:45:18.14

38 1008 JOAO PELLOZO PALLOS M 39 M3039 9 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:45:40.12 00:45:27.43

39 1043 JESSE COSTA CAMPOS M 42 M4049 10 CT TEAM ABU 00:47:00.54 00:45:32.71

40 1081 ALISSON FELIPE FERRACIN CRUZ M 31 M3039 10 MONTE RUNNERS 00:46:27.22 00:45:40.77

41 1049 CAUA PEDRO MENDES M 22 M1829 11 ENTRE MILHAS 00:46:04.47 00:45:51.11

42 1017 VALTER EMIDIO DO NASCIMENTO M 46 M4049 11 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:46:00.91 00:45:57.99

43 1066 JULIANO BATISTA DA SILVA M 42 M4049 12 JOTA RUNNERS 00:46:05.70 00:46:03.71

44 1051 JOSE AURELIANO M 62 M6099 2 EQUIPE REGINA LIMA 00:46:20.51 00:46:14.74

45 1073 TIAGO RICCIARDI DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M4049 13 LADIES FITNESS 00:47:14.19 00:46:18.12

46 1011 LUIS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA M 26 M1829 12 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:46:41.91 00:46:24.25

47 1075 EDIMILSON DA SILVA M 53 M5059 5 MELITTA BRASIL 00:46:51.80 00:46:46.59

48 1097 FRANCISCO TADEU PEREIRA M 61 M6099 3 SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:47:08.56 00:46:53.71

49 1112 RAYLTON DE SOUZA PIRES M 29 M1829 13 SUPERANDO LIMITES 
GUARANESIA

00:47:03.09 00:46:58.40

50 1055 RODRIGO CESAR EVANGELISTA M 43 M4049 14 EVO 00:47:53.99 00:47:02.83

51 1103 MARCO AURELIO EMILIANO M 29 M1829 14 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:47:42.97 00:47:27.05

52 1020 BRUNO LUIS FREITAS LEITE  M 25 M1829 15 ARTMANHA FC 00:48:52.85 00:48:26.33

53 1019 LUANDERSON SOUSA DE ARAUJO M 34 M3039 11 APCOR BOY NOVA GERACAO 00:48:40.44 00:48:26.69

54 1139 FELIPE PASQUA RODRIGUES M 28 M1829 16 00:49:22.50 00:48:34.40

55 1071 MATEUS GUILHERME ROSSI M 25 M1829 17 KENIA RUNNER 00:49:09.85 00:48:42.00

56 1069 JOAO MARCELO ROSSI M 28 M1829 18 KENIA RUNNER 00:49:09.81 00:48:43.04

57 1100 ANDRE LUIZ CINTRA DE SOUZA M 32 M3039 12 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:50:11.84 00:49:01.56

58 1077 JOAO CARLOS FRANCO M 56 M5059 6 MINAS RUNNERS 00:49:19.22 00:49:14.39
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59 1015 RAFAEL GASPAR MARCON M 42 M4049 15 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:49:38.65 00:49:22.84

60 1034 DONIZETI APARECIDO MANFRIM M 62 M6099 4 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:50:05.16 00:49:34.20

61 1145 LUCAS ALVES TORQUATO M 24 M1829 19 00:49:49.53 00:49:37.32

62 1056 GIOVANE RESENDE M 38 M3039 13 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA 
RUNNING

00:50:57.54 00:49:45.81

63 1104 REINALDO DONIZETE VILLAS BOAS M 54 M5059 7 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:50:19.65 00:49:46.30

64 1080 ALEXSANDRO SOARES MARIANO M 33 M3039 14 MONTE RUNNERS 00:50:17.24 00:49:56.25

65 1014 PAULO OTAVIO SILVA PINTO M 29 M1829 20 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:50:12.85 00:50:00.23

66 1041 JOSE ANTONIO GONCALVES M 51 M5059 8 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:50:14.71 00:50:03.61

67 1009 JONAS BARBOSA TAVARES M 39 M3039 15 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:50:16.88 00:50:07.66

68 1105 ROSINALDO SANTOS DA SILVA M 54 M5059 9 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:51:49.69 00:50:18.36

69 1040 GERALDO IZAI DA SILVA M 58 M5059 10 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:51:01.51 00:50:27.18

70 1004 EMERSON SERAFIM GODOI M 46 M4049 16 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:51:32.90 00:50:39.97

71 1000 ANTONIO CARLOS DE JESUS  M 62 M6099 5 AGITA CORRIDA E 
CAMINHADA 

00:51:17.89 00:50:56.43

72 1096 ANDRE LUIS BARBOSA  M 44 M4049 17 QUALIF 00:51:02.83 00:50:58.96

73 1018 WILLIAN ALVES CAMARGO M 33 M3039 16 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:51:28.08 00:51:14.09

74 1102 FLAVIO CANDIDO PINTO M 49 M4049 18 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:51:46.01 00:51:23.85

75 1137 EDER DOS SANTOS MELO M 45 M4049 19 00:51:53.36 00:51:28.29

76 1045 ANDERSON AMARO M 45 M4049 20 EMC2 - MOCOCA 00:53:32.96 00:51:40.73

77 1026 GUILHERME FLORIO M 33 M3039 17 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:52:58.03 00:52:42.24

78 1007 JOAO PEDRO ABRAO M 33 M3039 18 ALESSANDRO BRITO 
RUNNING

00:53:02.39 00:52:48.56

79 1129 LEANDRO LIMA DE REZENDE M 33 M3039 19 UI CATIOROS   00:55:04.69 00:53:52.89

80 1060 MARIO SERGIO OLIVEIRA SWERTS M 51 M5059 11 INFINITE-SE 00:54:13.63 00:53:58.51

81 1085 EDON BORGES M 59 M5059 12 MONTE RUNNERS 00:55:24.18 00:54:01.28

82 1094 OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEIXOTO  M 29 M1829 21 PEIXOTO RUNNERS 00:54:52.12 00:54:50.16

83 1101 DANIEL RODRIGUES M 41 M4049 21 STUDIO SAUDE EM 
MOVIMENTO

00:56:13.70 00:55:03.86

84 1149 MARCUS VINICIUS M 43 M4049 22 00:56:47.45 00:55:50.59

85 1157 WENDER CASSIO GALDINO M 28 M1829 22 00:59:28.76 00:56:25.29

86 1130 JOAO ANTONIO ALVES DE CARVALHO  M 25 M1829 23 X-TRAINING 00:57:45.88 00:56:30.87

87 1042 MATEUS ALVES DA SILVA M 54 M5059 13 CRP 00:58:50.01 00:58:12.45
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88 1138 ERIK HERNANE MARCELINO DA SILVA M 29 M1829 24 00:58:56.88 00:58:24.74

89 1027 EDISON DIAS REIS  M 58 M5059 14 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:59:44.42 00:58:28.23

90 1068 CLAUDIO FAUSTINO DURANTE M 70 M6099 6 KENIA RUNNER 00:58:43.70 00:58:33.38

91 1067 CLAUDINEI DONIZETTI DE PAIVA M 47 M4049 23 KENIA RUNNER 00:58:44.09 00:58:33.67

92 1033 CARLOS HENRIQUE DIAS M 52 M5059 15 CARLU E LENICE 01:00:18.28 00:59:24.78

93 1091 RENATO DOS SANTOS PIRES M 32 M3039 20 MONTE RUNNERS 01:01:11.18 01:00:09.61

94 1088 MARCELO PEREIRA M 58 M5059 16 MONTE RUNNERS 01:00:31.90 01:00:21.67

95 1144 LEONARDO GALVAO ALBANO M 28 M1829 25 01:01:13.31 01:01:04.15

96 1141 JOAO PAULO LOPES FERREIRA M 42 M4049 24 01:02:06.85 01:01:47.06

97 1136 ARGIBE PIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR  M 38 M3039 21 01:05:55.88 01:05:38.50

98 1152 OSVALDO JOSE DE BRITO FILHO  M 34 M3039 22 01:08:20.38 01:07:26.79

99 1135 ANTONIO CONRADO FRANCO 
FERNANDES  

M 60 M6099 7 01:23:17.01 01:22:43.09
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